
Barcelona, Spain
Elisava Design and Engineering in English | Fall 2024

ProgramCalendar

Sunday, September 1 Arrival in Barcelona and homestays, and
Welcome Lunch

Monday, September 2 Orientation

Tuesday, September 3 Classes begin

Friday, September 6 Modernist tour

Wednesday, September 11 Holiday

Tuesday, September 17 Add/Drop period ends

Wednesday, September 18 CulturaGo workshop**

Tuesday, September 24 Holiday

Wednesday, September 25 Speaking partners introduction

Wednesday, October 2 CulturaGo workshop**

Friday, October 4 Montserrat day trip**

Saturday, October 12 Holiday

Wednesday, October 16 Flamenco workshop**

Thursday-Wednesday, October 24-30 Midterm exams

Thursday, October 31 Speaking partners activity (Halloween)

Friday, November 1 Holiday



Friday-Saturday, November 8-9 Overnight trip to Figueres-Cadaqués**

Wednesday, November 20 CV workshop

Saturday, November 23 Thanksgiving

Wednesday, November 27 Speaking partners encounter (Thanksgiving)

Friday, December 6 Holiday

Monday-Wednesday, December 9-11 Final exams

Thursday, December 19 End of classes and farewell dinner

Friday, December 20 End of program and housing

NOTES:

* Nearly all flights to Europe from the U.S. are overnight. Students flying from the U.S. should
plan to depart the day before the program arrival date.

** Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacations are subject to change. Trips posted on
this calendar are mandatory for all students.
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